VISITAS CENTRO DE PRIVACION DE LIBERTAD CANAR 1 - OCTUBRE 2025

HORARIOS

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

1-oct

2-oct

3-oct

6-oct

7-oct

8-oct

9-oct

10-oct

13-oct

14-oct

15-oct

16-oct

17-oct

VISITA FAMILIAR

08:30-10:30

CELDA 3 -
CELDA 5

11:00 - 13:00

CELDA 1 -
CELDA 4 - CPPL

13:30 - 15:30

CELDA 2 -
CELDA 8

20-oct

21-oct

22-oct

23-oct

24-oct




